
Corporate 
Card Fees 
2022

CORPORATE CARD FEES 2022

Corporate Account Fee 
(Including card 1)                                 

R856.00 

Corporate Card 2-50                       R450.00 

Corporate Card 51-100                            R386.00 

Corporate Card 101+                              R319.00 

TRAVEL LODGED ACCOUNT

Travel Lodged Account Fee           R750.00 

AVIATION SERVICES ACCOUNT

Aviation Services Account Fee 
(Including card 1)

R856.00 

Aviation Services Cards 2+ R450.00 

COURIER CARD ACCOUNT

Courier Card Account Fee 
(Including card 1)

R856.00 

Courier Card 2+ R450.00 

TRANSACTIONS

Cash Deposit Fee 

Cash Deposits - ATM R1.00 per 
R100.00

Cash Deposit - Branch R80.00 base 
fee + R2.25 per 
R100.00

Cash Withdrawal Fee   

ATM Local Standard Bank R2.00 per 
R100.00

ATM Local Non Standard Bank R2.20 per 
R100.00

International ATM 2% of  the value 
+ R3.00 per 
R100.00

Local Over The Counter Standard Bank R80.00 base 
fee + R2.25 per 
R100.00

International Over The Counter 2% of the value 
+ R3.00 per 
R100.00

LOST AND REPLACEMENT CARDS

Local Card (1ST Replacement) Free  

Local Card (2ND Replacement+) R200.00

International Card Replacements R310.00

COPY VOUCHER REQUEST

Local R80.00

International R260.00

ADDITIONAL FEES

1ST Invoice Copy Free

Additional Invoice Copies - per copy  R1.60

Balance Enquiry Standard Bank ATM R30.00

Foreign Charges Handling Fee 2%

CLUBMILES ANNUAL FEES & 
EARNING RATIOS

Annual Fees R269.00

Earn Rate for 1 ClubMile  R12.50

AIRPORT LOUNGE

Lounge access is complimentary when presenting an active 
Diners Club Card and boarding pass – both in the same 
name. Accounts that are inactive for three months will attract 
charges for lounge access. 

Domestic

Per Passenger R170.17

Per Guest (from first guest) R203.93

International 

Per Passenger R322.47

Per Guest (from first guest) R341.72



All fees include VAT of 15%.
*Terms and conditions apply. 

To learn more visit dinersclub.co.za


